VETERANES FEMENINES
Lloc

Classif.  d'arribada Temps
1 2 16'45"

2 4 17'30"

3 7 18'05"

4 10 18'59"

5 12 19'42"

6 13 19'49™

7 15 20'26"

8 16 21'05"

9 17 21'32"

10 21 23'11"

ABSOLUTES ( OPEN )

1 1 16'09"

2 3 16'54"

3 5 17'41"

4 6 17'51"

5 8 18'17"

6 9 18'46"

7 11 19'41"

8 14 20'07"

9 18 22'13"

10 19 22'42"
11 20 23'11"
12 22 26'07"
13 23 26'12"
14 24 29'01"
15 25 29'01"
16 26 29'01"

[Eny
~N
N
~N

29'15"

36e. CROS DELS ARENYS
CIRCUIT MAREMENC DE CROS

Dorsal

234
283
391
662
312
350
1042
887
226
1066

240
108
879
857
1217
740
353
872
874
1041
1063
889
407
1055
1065
1047
410

07/11/2015

Cognoms, Nom

GAETA MONLEON, M.HELENA
FERNANDEZ LIROLA, VERONICA
OLLER SOLER, XANTAL

MURNOZ VICO, PAQUI
MARTINEZ BENITO, SILVIA
PRATS MONTENEGRO, MONTSE
GIL CASQUETE, LAURA

Club

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
GA LLUTSOS MATARO
GA LLUTSOS MATARO
U.G.E. BADALONA
GA LLUTSOS MATARO
GA LLUTSOS MATARO
INDEPENDENT

DONA MORENO, MARIA MERCEDES INDEPENDENT

MOLERO PEREZ, M2. PAZ
SALA, SANDRA

PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA
ADALID SERRANO, MARINA
VIVAS GLASER, LAILA RUTH
GAUTIER MASSOT, MARINA
MAS BERMEJO, MARIA
DORDA SANS, SARA

REINA MARTINEZ, NURIA
MOLINA OLIVENCIA, EVA
MORENO JURADO, PAULA
SANCHEZ LLORET, PAULA
QUINOY MONTES, SARA
SANCHEZ LLORET, CARLA
MOLINA SANTOS, OLAYA
LLORENS HERNANDEZ, LAIA
ROMA RIERA, MARIA
COROMINAS MUNS, JANA
ATENCIA VALERA, LORENA

CE PENEDES
INDEPENDENT

GA LLUISOS MATARO

CA FONDISTES VILASSAR
GA LLUISOS MATARO

CE PENEDES
G.A.LLUTSOS-MATARO
A.A.CATALUNYA

GA LLUISOS MATARO

GA LLUISOS MATARO

GA LLUISOS MATARO
Universitat TECNOCAMPUS
INDEPENDENT

Ins. DOMENEC PERR<MON
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

Any de
Naix.

1971
1978
1968
1959
1970
1973
1977
1961
1962
1972

1993
1998
1995
2000
1993
1997
1999
1997
1997
1997
1986
1999
1984
1999
1999
1999
1988



VETERANS MASCULINS

Lloc

Classif. d'arribada Temps Dorsal

1 1 19'04"
2 3 19'54"
3 4 19'57"
4 5 20'08"
5 10 20'37"
6 17 21'04"
7 19 21'09"
8 20 21'11"
9 22 21'22"
10 25 21'27"
11 27 21'40"
12 28 21'43"
13 30 21'56"
14 31 22'00"
15 33 22'07"
16 34 22'09"
17 35 22'11"
18 37 22'23"
19 40 22'44"
20 41 22'46"
21 42 22'55"
22 44 23'18"
23 45 23'23"
24 46 23'33"
25 48 23'40"
26 49 23'42"
27 50 23'43"
28 56 24'07"
29 57 24'12"
30 58 24'13"
31 60 24'22"
32 61 24'36"
33 62 24'38"
34 64 24'54"
35 70 25'14"
36 71 25'23"
37 72 25'37"
38 74 25'37"
39 73 25'37"
40 75 25'45"
41 76 25'48"
42 77 26'04"
43 78 26'10"
44 79 26'11"
45 80 26'25"
46 84 26'31"
47 85 26'45"
48 86 26'53"
49 87 26'54"
50 88 26'58"
51 89 27'03"
52 93 27'51"
53 94 27'53"
54 95 27'53"
55 97 28'44"

1205
406
754
642
397
881
744
760
128
420
393
409
576

1052
973
235
892
745
988
372
987

83
421

1035
230
632
444
665
733
983
400
232
562
424

1038
586
972

1058
315
893
408
579
436
985

1049
435
663
275
426

1197
385

1057
392
866

1053

36e. CROS DELS ARENYS
CIRCUIT MAREMENC DE CROS
07/11/2015

Cognoms, Nom

BLANCO QUEVEDO, JOSE LUIS
AMARILLO FERNANDEZ, FRANCESC
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JAVIER
GARCIA DIAZ, MANUEL
VAZQUEZ TUNDIDOR, MANUEL
RAMOS CARRO, MARC

VIDAL MOLINA, OSCAR

DE PACO RUIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
SOLER CANDELAS, JULIO
CASTILLO MOZO, MIGUEL
SANCHEZ LAFUENTE, ABRAHAM
MORROS RODENAS, JOSEP MARIA
QUINTERO FUNES, DAVID
GOMEZ PARE, ORIOL
ANTEQUERA SANCHEZ, XAVIER
RUIZ AGUILERA, JUAN JOSE
TERES COSTA, FRANCESC
VELASCO SERRANO, FEDERICO
GARCIA SAMSO, OSCAR
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, DAVID
XIRAU FERNANDEZ, MIQUEL
GUAMIS CEREZO, LLUIS
CARMONA BUENO, MANU
GROULT ROCA, JUAN PEDRO
PEREZ LOPEZ, JAVI

MONROY ABRAHAM, SEA
BIGORDA BOSCH, JOAQUIM
GONZALEZ SIMON, RICARDO
ARCAS MARTINEZ, PEDRO
ALCOCER ROCA, CARLOS
CULEBRAS RODRIGUEZ, EUGENIO
MOLINA RUBIO, FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ COLLELL, ROBERT
VIVES CALVO, MATEU

RICO MILLAN, FELIX

SALINAS PALOMARES, CARLOS
MARTIN LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS
NAVARRO DURAN, ANTONI
MARTINEZ GUERRERO, ISMAEL
ALCANTARA ESTRADA, NANDO
DOMINGUEZ CORONA, TOMAS
BARBA MORAL, DAVID
BUSQUETS VIDAL, JUAN CARLOS
MORENO ABELLAN, FRANCESC
FOGUERAS, ORIOL

PADILLA JOSE, ANTONIO
JIMENEZ PEREZ, JORDI

CORTES GARCIA, JUAN DANIEL
PILI, GIORGIO

MORENO MILLAN, FRANCESC
GAMEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL
MIRAS MARTINEZ, TONI
PELEGRI ALTARRIBA, JORDI
BLAL, BILAL

GONZALEZ BORRAJO, JUAN MANUEL

Club

LA SANSI
INDEPENDENT

CE CALIFORNIA SPORTS
CA LAIETANIA

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
GM ARENYS DE MUNT
BCTEAM-SPORT

CA GRANOLLERS

CA SANT CELONI
INDEPENDENT

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
INDEPENDENT
PRATENC AA
INDEPENDENT
MARESME TRIATLO
GA LLUTSOS MATARO
JA SABADELL

BTQ RUNNERS

RUN+

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
RIOS RUNNING
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

TRI+9

FONDISTES VILASSAR DE DALT
SEA RIDERS
INDEPENDENT

UGE BADALONA
INDEPENDENT
PRATENC AA

GRUP MARATONIA MATARO
GA LLUTSOS MATARO
PENYA APA ANEM-HI
INDEPENDENT

UE SANTS
PRORUNNERS

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
INDEPENDENT

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
JANES SPORT
INDEPENDENT
PRORUNNERS
INDEPENDENT
PRESENTACIO ARENYS
TEAM CALELLA
INDEPENDENT

UGE BADALONA

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
INDEPENDENT

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
GA LLUTSOS MATARO
G.A.LLUTSOS-MATARO
GA LLUTSOS MATARO
G.A.LLUTSOS-MATARO
INDEPENDENT

Any de
Naix.

1975
1971
1980
1973
1967
1974
1980
1980
1968
1969
1979
1975
1976
1978
1972
1978
1967
1970
1969
1974
1974
1976
1980
1969
1977
1980
1965
1958
1960
1964
1949
1963
1961
1980
1968
1973
1962
1962
1973
1964

1977
1964
1974
1972
1968
1961
1978
1958
1967
1971
1970
1956
1969
1970



56 98 29'04"
57 99 29'06"
58 100 29'47"
59 101 31'24"
60 102 31'59"
61 103 32'05"
62 104 32'29"
63 105 33'16"
64 106 36'08"
65 107 39'20"
ABSOLUTS ( OPEN )
1 2 19'24"
2 6 20'11"
3 7 20'11"
4 8 20'12"
5 9 20'28"
6 11 20'46"
7 12 20'51"
8 13 20'57"
9 14 20'59"
10 15 21'02"
11 16 21'03"
12 18 21'08"
13 21 21'18"
14 23 21'24"
15 24 21'26"
16 26 21'37"
17 29 21'54"
18 32 22'02"
19 36 22'12"
20 38 22'34"
21 39 22'40"
22 43 23'11"
23 47 23'38"
24 51 23'44"
25 52 23'52"
26 53 23'54"
27 54 24'01"
28 55 24'03"
29 59 24'20"
30 63 24'49"
31 65 24'54"
32 66 24'56"
33 69 25'06"
34 68 25'06"
35 67 25'06"
36 81 26'28"
37 82 26'28"
38 83 26'28"
39 90 27'09"
40 91 27'20"
41 92 27'49"
42 96 28'41"

423
888
877
258
666
568
384
452
884
1062

233
590
1046
166
868
21
247
845
982
75
76
878
17

55
491
1225
864
986
867
672
738
242

894
1215
684
585
52
876
855
212
1201
581
416
736
227
23
578
767
395
389

VIDAL SURIS, PERE
GRACIA SANCHEZ, ARTURO
TORRENTS FONT, ALFRED
BASSAS ROSELLO, OSCAR
LOPEZ PEREZ, CARLOS
PRAT GARCECHE, NICOLAU
COLOMER BESALU, RAMON
POCH LANCHAS, SANTIAGO
FERRER CANTAL, ISIDRE
PORRAS PEDRAZAS, ISIDRO

CAMPO GARICA, DAVID
BAENA MIRABETE, DANIEL
CASTILLO RUBIO, CARLOS
MORE FLORES, FERRAN
CAMPO GARCIA, DANIEL

EL AMRANI, AYOUB
ROLDAN GOMEZ, ANTONIO
NAVERO SOLA, JORDI
UCENDO MALO, ANGEL
MANYA VALENZUELA, ROGER
TORRES RODRIGO, A.E
VIVAS GLASER, DAN NOAH
CUELLAS GOMEZ, DAMIAN
BENKTIB HARRAK, BRAHIM
REGRARI AHMADI, ILIAS
MIRANDA NEIRA, NELSON ELIAS
MAURAD ACUNA, ANDRES
ADJAR NAJJAQOUI, ISMAEL
ESCOBAR POU, JORDI

BLAL LAHLIMI, OUSSAMA
GUARDIOLA LUCAS, MARC
MARTIN VALERO, DAVID
RAMOS GAMEZ, CARLOS

PI PORTET, MAX

BALDE BALDE, MOUSSA
COMAS EVANGELISTA, AGUSTIN
VIHAOZ SANS, MARC
LLAUGER GISPERT, SANTI
PUIG BESA, ALBERT

REY RUIZ, PAU

DOMINGO RODRIGUEZ, MANEL
FLORENSA GAMUNDI, JORDI
YORDA IBANEZ, NICO
CANALES MESA, JAVIER
SWARTZ BESA, ELIES
GRANADOS RIBAS, CARLES
POCH CARTANA, SANTIAGO
FLORIST MARTIN, LLUC
LOPEZ FITO, DANIEL
PASARRIUS, AITOR

SANS RUSINOL, ENRIC
MIRAS ROBLES, ORIOL

PRORUNNERS
INDEPENDENT

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
GA LLUTSOS MATARO
UGE BADALONA
PENYA APA ANEM-HI
GA LLUTSOS MATARO
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
RUNNING VIGIA
INDEPENDENT

CA CALELLA

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
CA CALELLA

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
CE PENEDES
PRATENC AA

AE ROCKETS

AE ROCKETS

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
CA CALELLA

CA CALELLA

CA CALELLA

LLEIDA UA

RIOS RUNNING

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
RIOS RUNNING

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
U COLOMENCA ATL.
INDEPENDENT

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
AA CATALUNYA
JANES SPORT

CE IBAR

CA NOU BARRIS
PRORUNNERS

CA CALELLA

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
CE PENEDES

CLUB TRIATLO COSTA BARCELONA MARESME
CA CALELLA
PRORUNNERS
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDET
FASTTRIATLON

CA CALELLA
PRORUNNERS
CCFLIX

GA LLUTSOS MATARO
GA LLUTSOS MATARO

1974
1971
1955
1974
1967
1956
1945
1970
1935
1948

1988
1982
1982
1996
1986
1993
1984
1998
1987
1998
1981
1999
1998
1998
1996
1991
1993
2000
1987
2000
1986
1995
1983
1998
1982
1988
1998
1987
1997
2000
2000
1982
1986
1991
1999
1997
1997
2000
1985
1982
2000
2000
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